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2 2 1 2 2 5:1615:49 630 Andrew Dobrescu (Sr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) 
Boy

5 5 2 4 4 5:2316:10 629 Mark Davila (Sr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Boy
8 8 3 7 7 5:2716:21 633 Matthew Olech (Fr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Boy

11 11 4 10 10 5:2816:25 637 Connor Seals (Sr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Boy
15 15 5 14 14 5:3716:51 638 Kyler Young (Sr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Boy
32 32 6 28 5:4917:28 631 Chris Dobrescu (Jr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Boy
46 46 7 40 5:5817:55 628 Hayden Colclasure (Fr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) 

Boy
Total team points: 37
  Total time for scoring runners: 81:36:00
Average time for scoring runners: 16:19:12

Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy)1
4 4 1 3 3 5:2116:05 603 Isaiah Ditta (So) Clifton (Central) Boy

14 14 2 13 13 5:3216:36 604 Jeremy Snejberg (Jr) Clifton (Central) Boy
25 25 3 22 22 5:4317:09 605 Trevor Swanson (So) Clifton (Central) Boy
26 26 4 23 23 5:4317:10 606 Blake Stua (So) Clifton (Central) Boy
49 49 5 43 43 5:5917:58 607 Jerod Snejberg (So) Clifton (Central) Boy
65 65 6 58 6:0518:16 608 Caden Chamness (So) Clifton (Central) Boy
77 77 7 66 6:1218:37 610 Caleb Kent (Jr) Clifton (Central) Boy

Total team points: 104
  Total time for scoring runners: 84:58:00
Average time for scoring runners: 16:59:36

Clifton (Central)2
9 9 1 8 8 5:2716:23 742 Kody Harrison (Sr) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Boy

29 29 2 25 25 5:4617:20 747 Alec St. Julien (Jr) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Boy
33 33 3 29 29 5:5017:32 745 Erik Reck (Jr) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Boy
34 34 4 30 30 5:5117:33 746 Nikolas Schnabel (So) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Boy
38 38 5 34 34 5:5317:41 740 Jordan Giese (Jr) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Boy
47 47 6 41 5:5817:56 744 Trevor Morse (So) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Boy
80 80 7 69 6:1318:39 738 Brady Barfield (Sr) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Boy

Total team points: 126
  Total time for scoring runners: 86:29:00
Average time for scoring runners: 17:17:48

Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda)3
6 6 1 5 5 5:2416:13 674 Tyler Howard (So) Herscher Boy

18 18 2 16 16 5:3916:57 675 Chris Borschnack (Sr) Herscher Boy
35 35 3 31 31 5:5117:34 676 Kamden Lockwood (Fr) Herscher Boy
45 45 4 39 39 5:5817:55 677 Trevor Stutz (Fr) Herscher Boy
67 67 5 60 60 6:0618:18 678 Nick Bushey (Jr) Herscher Boy
78 78 6 67 6:1218:38 679 Joe Buckley (Sr) Herscher Boy
92 92 7 79 6:2019:00 681 Connor Joffe (Fr) Herscher Boy

Total team points: 151
  Total time for scoring runners: 86:57:00
Average time for scoring runners: 17:23:24

Herscher4
12 12 1 11 11 5:2816:26 661 Clint Fincher (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
13 13 2 12 12 5:3016:32 662 William Terpstra (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
31 31 3 27 27 5:4817:24 663 Caleb Mitchell (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
58 58 4 51 51 6:0218:07 664 Alex Oldenburger (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
85 85 5 74 74 6:1618:48 665 Noah Bezanson (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
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12 12 1 11 11 5:2816:26 661 Clint Fincher (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
13 13 2 12 12 5:3016:32 662 William Terpstra (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
31 31 3 27 27 5:4817:24 663 Caleb Mitchell (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
58 58 4 51 51 6:0218:07 664 Alex Oldenburger (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
85 85 5 74 74 6:1618:48 665 Noah Bezanson (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
95 95 6 82 6:2219:08 666 Simon Detmer (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy

119 119 7 104 6:4420:13 667 Tristan Iwema (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
Total team points: 175
  Total time for scoring runners: 87:17:00
Average time for scoring runners: 17:27:24

Elmhurst (Timothy Christian)5
20 20 1 17 17 5:4017:01 724 Andrew Brockmeier (Fr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
43 43 2 37 37 5:5717:51 728 John Madigan (Sr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
48 48 3 42 42 5:5817:56 726 Dan Gomez (So) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
60 60 4 53 53 6:0318:09 735 Brian Walsh (Jr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
61 61 5 54 54 6:0418:12 729 Aidan Martin (Fr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
88 88 6 76 6:1718:51 734 Anthony Vasquez (Fr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
98 98 7 85 6:2419:12 730 Mike Perona (So) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy

Total team points: 203
  Total time for scoring runners: 89:09:00
Average time for scoring runners: 17:49:48

Niles (Northridge Prep)6
30 30 1 26 26 5:4617:20 712 Darryl Norwood Jr (So) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) 

Boy
42 42 2 36 36 5:5517:47 714 Jacob Czubernat (So) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy

54 54 3 47 47 6:0118:05 713 Christian Lamberty (Sr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) 
Boy

55 55 4 48 48 6:0118:05 717 Julio Padilla (Jr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
56 56 5 49 49 6:0218:06 716 Nathaniel Nunez (Jr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
82 82 6 71 6:1318:41 718 Quong Dang (So) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
83 83 7 72 6:1518:45 721 Steven Wagner (Sr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy

Total team points: 206
  Total time for scoring runners: 89:23:00
Average time for scoring runners: 17:52:36

Melrose Park (Walther Christian)7
10 10 1 9 9 5:2816:24 759 Matt Gedraitis ADVANCE (Jr) Westmont Boy
36 36 2 32 32 5:5217:36 760 Jasper Requiron (Sr) Westmont Boy
53 53 3 46 46 6:0018:02 762 Dominic Santore (So) Westmont Boy
66 66 4 59 59 6:0518:17 761 Jake Dooley (Jr) Westmont Boy
68 68 5 61 61 6:0618:19 766 Elias Hanba (So) Westmont Boy

104 104 6 90 6:2519:16 763 Connor Alessi (Jr) Westmont Boy
106 106 7 92 6:2819:24 764 Tom Dea (Sr) Westmont Boy

Total team points: 207
  Total time for scoring runners: 88:38:00
Average time for scoring runners: 17:43:36

Westmont8
7 7 1 6 6 5:2516:17 750 Peyton Walker ADVANCE (Sr) Peotone Boy

37 37 2 33 33 5:5317:40 752 Collin Bias (Jr) Peotone Boy
44 44 3 38 38 5:5717:51 754 Joey Uthe (So) Peotone Boy
89 89 4 77 77 6:1718:52 748 Anthony Walker (Jr) Peotone Boy
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7 7 1 6 6 5:2516:17 750 Peyton Walker ADVANCE (Sr) Peotone Boy
37 37 2 33 33 5:5317:40 752 Collin Bias (Jr) Peotone Boy
44 44 3 38 38 5:5717:51 754 Joey Uthe (So) Peotone Boy
89 89 4 77 77 6:1718:52 748 Anthony Walker (Jr) Peotone Boy
93 93 5 80 80 6:2219:06 753 Andrew Grzeskowiak (Jr) Peotone Boy
97 97 6 84 6:2319:10 749 Dereck Walker (So) Peotone Boy
99 99 7 86 6:2419:12 751 Gabe Barta (Fr) Peotone Boy

Total team points: 234
  Total time for scoring runners: 89:46:00
Average time for scoring runners: 17:57:12

Peotone9
21 21 1 18 18 5:4117:05 576 Larry Branch (So) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Boy
22 22 2 19 19 5:4217:06 575 Ulises Beltran (Jr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Boy
79 79 3 68 68 6:1318:39 579 Mauricio Padilla (So) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Boy
84 84 4 73 73 6:1518:46 578 Aidan Vasquez (So) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Boy
96 96 5 83 83 6:2219:08 580 Ajrian Velazquez-Wright (Fr) Chicago (Noble/Noble 

Academy) Boy
118 118 6 103 6:4220:06 581 Matthew Jimenez (Jr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) 

Boy
Total team points: 261
  Total time for scoring runners: 90:44:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:08:48

Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy)10
24 24 1 21 21 5:4217:08 708 Kellen Saindon (Jr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
28 28 2 24 24 5:4517:16 709 Vaughn Studer (Jr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
62 62 3 55 55 6:0418:13 699 Liam Crowley (Jr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
73 73 4 64 64 6:1018:30 707 Josh Quigley (Sr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy

117 117 5 102 102 6:4220:06 698 Jack Baud (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
122 122 6 107 6:5220:37 700 Connor Curtis (So) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy

Total team points: 266
  Total time for scoring runners: 91:13:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:14:36

Kankakee (McNamara)11
17 17 1 15 15 5:3716:53 552 Adam Swanson ADVANCE (Sr) Beecher Boy
23 23 2 20 20 5:4217:06 551 Justin Janssen (Jr) Beecher Boy
52 52 3 45 45 6:0018:01 553 Gustavo Leal (So) Beecher Boy

110 110 4 96 96 6:3119:35 549 Anthony Gayton (Sr) Beecher Boy
120 120 5 105 105 6:4620:19 550 Shawn Giggey (So) Beecher Boy

Total team points: 281
  Total time for scoring runners: 91:54:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:22:48

Beecher12
51 51 1 44 44 6:0018:00 694 Marcus Porchia (So) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
59 59 2 52 52 6:0218:08 693 Tyler Kuchar Hinthorn (Sr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
63 63 3 56 56 6:0518:15 687 Zach Bertino (Fr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
94 94 4 81 81 6:2219:06 690 Ryan Drysch (So) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy

100 100 5 87 87 6:2419:13 689 Fabyan Damian (Jr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
107 107 6 93 6:2919:28 688 Jacob Capalbo (Fr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
108 108 7 94 6:2919:28 691 Matt Gochee (Sr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
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51 51 1 44 44 6:0018:00 694 Marcus Porchia (So) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
59 59 2 52 52 6:0218:08 693 Tyler Kuchar Hinthorn (Sr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
63 63 3 56 56 6:0518:15 687 Zach Bertino (Fr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
94 94 4 81 81 6:2219:06 690 Ryan Drysch (So) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy

100 100 5 87 87 6:2419:13 689 Fabyan Damian (Jr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
107 107 6 93 6:2919:28 688 Jacob Capalbo (Fr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
108 108 7 94 6:2919:28 691 Matt Gochee (Sr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy

Total team points: 320
  Total time for scoring runners: 92:42:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:32:24

Joliet (Catholic Academy)13
1 1 1 1 1 5:0115:04 568 Jack MacNabola ADVANCE (Sr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy

39 39 2 35 35 5:5417:44 565 Axel Burlin (Sr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
114 114 3 100 100 6:3619:49 570 Nathan Siskel (Fr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
136 136 4 121 121 7:2522:16 571 Chad White (Jr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
137 137 5 122 122 7:2622:19 567 Will Holtz (Sr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy

Total team points: 379
  Total time for scoring runners: 97:12:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:26:24

Chicago (F.W. Parker)14
57 57 1 50 50 6:0218:06 653 Casey Kristie (Sr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
70 70 2 62 62 6:0918:27 657 Patrick Shannon (Sr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy

112 112 3 98 98 6:3519:47 650 Dominic Gaudio (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
115 115 4 101 101 6:3719:52 652 Zach Jordan (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
121 121 5 106 106 6:5120:35 649 Liam Dacre (Fr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
130 130 6 115 7:0821:24 660 Alex Cabrera (Sr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
146 146 7 131 7:4723:23 655 Fabin Perez (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy

Total team points: 417
  Total time for scoring runners: 96:47:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:21:24

Elmhurst (IC Catholic)15
72 72 1 63 63 6:0918:29 583 Ivan Diaz (So) Chicago (Phoenix Military Academy) Boy
86 86 2 75 75 6:1718:51 584 Raul Ortiz (Fr) Chicago (Phoenix Military Academy) Boy

111 111 3 97 97 6:3219:37 582 Kejuan Brown (Jr) Chicago (Phoenix Military Academy) Boy
113 113 4 99 99 6:3619:49 585 Jorge Reyna (Fr) Chicago (Phoenix Military Academy) Boy
147 147 5 132 132 7:4823:25 588 Fernando Ruiz (Fr) Chicago (Phoenix Military Academy) 

Boy
153 153 6 138 7:5723:52 587 Austin Perez (Fr) Chicago (Phoenix Military Academy) Boy
154 154 7 139 9:1327:41 590 Jonathan Lee (So) Chicago (Phoenix Military Academy) 

Boy
Total team points: 466
  Total time for scoring runners: 100:11:00
Average time for scoring runners: 20:02:12

Chicago (Phoenix Military Academy)16
76 76 1 65 65 6:1218:37 546 Joseph Cannon (Jr) Aurora (A. Christian) Boy
90 90 2 78 78 6:1718:53 544 JJ Angelo (Jr) Aurora (A. Christian) Boy

102 102 3 88 88 6:2419:14 545 Stephen Kersey (Jr) Aurora (A. Christian) Boy
127 127 4 112 112 7:0221:06 547 Luke Richardson (So) Aurora (A. Christian) Boy
140 140 5 125 125 7:3722:53 548 Tyler Fischer (Jr) Aurora (A. Christian) Boy
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76 76 1 65 65 6:1218:37 546 Joseph Cannon (Jr) Aurora (A. Christian) Boy
90 90 2 78 78 6:1718:53 544 JJ Angelo (Jr) Aurora (A. Christian) Boy

102 102 3 88 88 6:2419:14 545 Stephen Kersey (Jr) Aurora (A. Christian) Boy
127 127 4 112 112 7:0221:06 547 Luke Richardson (So) Aurora (A. Christian) Boy
140 140 5 125 125 7:3722:53 548 Tyler Fischer (Jr) Aurora (A. Christian) Boy

Total team points: 468
  Total time for scoring runners: 100:43:00
Average time for scoring runners: 20:08:36

Aurora (A. Christian)17
81 81 1 70 70 6:1318:40 643 Alex Garcia (So) Elgin (St. Edward) Boy

103 103 2 89 89 6:2519:16 647 Jake Middleton (So) Elgin (St. Edward) Boy
123 123 3 108 108 6:5320:39 640 Matthew Brady (Fr) Elgin (St. Edward) Boy
125 125 4 110 110 6:5820:55 646 Max Marquez (So) Elgin (St. Edward) Boy
143 143 5 128 128 7:4023:02 641 Chris Costales (So) Elgin (St. Edward) Boy
149 149 6 134 7:5023:30 644 Brian Lagtapon (Fr) Elgin (St. Edward) Boy
150 150 7 135 7:5223:36 648 Ehan Wagh (Fr) Elgin (St. Edward) Boy

Total team points: 505
  Total time for scoring runners: 102:32:00
Average time for scoring runners: 20:30:24

Elgin (St. Edward)18
64 64 1 57 57 6:0518:16 599 Michael Valdez (So) Chicago (Rickover Naval Academy) 

Boy
124 124 2 109 109 6:5420:42 595 Mark Mansilla (Sr) Chicago (Rickover Naval Academy) Boy
126 126 3 111 111 7:0121:04 596 John Milton (So) Chicago (Rickover Naval Academy) Boy
131 131 4 116 116 7:0921:27 594 Antonio Gonzalez (Jr) Chicago (Rickover Naval Academy) 

Boy
133 133 5 118 118 7:2422:13 598 Jonathan Sanchez (Jr) Chicago (Rickover Naval Academy) 

Boy
134 134 6 119 7:2422:14 597 Eucevio Ramirez (Jr) Chicago (Rickover Naval Academy) 

Boy
148 148 7 133 7:4923:28 600 Elvis Avila (Sr) Chicago (Rickover Naval Academy) Boy

Total team points: 511
  Total time for scoring runners: 103:42:00
Average time for scoring runners: 20:44:24

Chicago (Rickover Naval Academy)19
105 105 1 91 91 6:2719:21 615 Jaden Tabak (So) Elgin (E. Academy) Boy
109 109 2 95 95 6:2919:29 616 Christopher Perez (So) Elgin (E. Academy) Boy
128 128 3 113 113 7:0321:09 617 Bryan Leng (Sr) Elgin (E. Academy) Boy
138 138 4 123 123 7:3022:31 618 Anthony Perez (So) Elgin (E. Academy) Boy
142 142 5 127 127 7:4023:01 622 Conner Jaworski (Sr) Elgin (E. Academy) Boy
144 144 6 129 7:4323:09 619 Arman Pabani (So) Elgin (E. Academy) Boy
145 145 7 130 7:4623:20 623 Richard Zhang (Sr) Elgin (E. Academy) Boy

Total team points: 549
  Total time for scoring runners: 105:31:00
Average time for scoring runners: 21:06:12

Elgin (E. Academy)20
129 129 1 114 114 7:0321:11 558 Chris Cinkus (So) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
132 132 2 117 117 7:1221:38 560 Andres Jaimes (Jr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
135 135 3 120 120 7:2522:16 561 Nick Rinehart (Fr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
139 139 4 124 124 7:3122:35 559 Isai Davila (Jr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
141 141 5 126 126 7:3922:59 557 Alex Cinkus (Jr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
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129 129 1 114 114 7:0321:11 558 Chris Cinkus (So) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
132 132 2 117 117 7:1221:38 560 Andres Jaimes (Jr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
135 135 3 120 120 7:2522:16 561 Nick Rinehart (Fr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
139 139 4 124 124 7:3122:35 559 Isai Davila (Jr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
141 141 5 126 126 7:3922:59 557 Alex Cinkus (Jr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
151 151 6 136 7:5623:49 556 Olman Chaheine (So) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
152 152 7 137 7:5723:52 563 Giovani Armira (Jr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy

Total team points: 601
  Total time for scoring runners: 110:39:00
Average time for scoring runners: 22:07:48

Chicago (C. Hope Academy)21
74 74 1 0 6:1018:30 542 TimothÈe Ducrozet (Jr) Arlington Heights (Christian 

Liberty Academy) Boy
75 75 2 0 6:1218:36 543 Jake Elafros (So) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Boy
Total team points: 0 Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy)

91 91 1 0 6:1918:59 554 Jose Uribe (Sr) Chicago (Acero/Garcia) Boy
Total team points: 0 Chicago (Acero/Garcia)

19 19 1 0 5:4017:00 564 Hector Martinez ADVANCE (Sr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) 
Boy

Total team points: 0 Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit)

69 69 1 0 6:0618:20 572 Alias Caraballo (Sr) Chicago (Intrinsic Charter) Boy
Total team points: 0 Chicago (Intrinsic Charter)

101 101 1 0 6:2419:13 573 Tom King (Jr) Chicago (LycÈe FranÁais de Chicago) Boy
Total team points: 0 Chicago (LycÈe FranÁais de Chicago)

87 87 1 0 6:1718:51 574 Zion Heath (Sr) Chicago (Marshall) Boy
Total team points: 0 Chicago (Marshall)

16 16 1 0 5:3716:51 602 Luke Patrick ADVANCE (Sr) Chicago (Wolcott) Boy
Total team points: 0 Chicago (Wolcott)

27 27 1 0 5:4317:11 673 Connor Price (Fr) Gilman (Iroquois West) Boy
Total team points: 0 Gilman (Iroquois West)
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3 3 1 0 5:2116:04 686 Trey Houmes ADVANCE (Sr) Hoopeston (H. Area) Boy
Total team points: 0 Hoopeston (H. Area)

71 71 1 0 6:0918:28 710 Joe Chan (Jr) Lisle (Sr.) Boy
Total team points: 0 Lisle (Sr.)

50 50 1 0 5:5917:58 711 Jacob Hyzy (Jr) Manteno Boy
Total team points: 0 Manteno

40 40 1 0 5:5417:44 737 Liam Driscoll (So) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Boy
41 41 2 0 5:5517:46 736 Nathanael Rivera (So) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 

Boy
Total team points: 0 Palos Heights (Chicago Christian)

116 116 1 0 6:3819:55 770 Benjamin Berghammer (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country 
Day) Boy

Total team points: 0 Winnetka (North Shore Country Day)
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1 1 1 1 1 5:0115:04 568 Jack MacNabola ADVANCE (Sr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
2 2 1 2 2 5:1615:49 630 Andrew Dobrescu (Sr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) 

Boy
3 3 1 0 5:2116:04 686 Trey Houmes ADVANCE (Sr) Hoopeston (H. Area) Boy
4 4 1 3 3 5:2116:05 603 Isaiah Ditta (So) Clifton (Central) Boy
5 5 2 4 4 5:2316:10 629 Mark Davila (Sr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Boy
6 6 1 5 5 5:2416:13 674 Tyler Howard (So) Herscher Boy
7 7 1 6 6 5:2516:17 750 Peyton Walker ADVANCE (Sr) Peotone Boy
8 8 3 7 7 5:2716:21 633 Matthew Olech (Fr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Boy
9 9 1 8 8 5:2716:23 742 Kody Harrison (Sr) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Boy

10 10 1 9 9 5:2816:24 759 Matt Gedraitis ADVANCE (Jr) Westmont Boy
11 11 4 10 10 5:2816:25 637 Connor Seals (Sr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Boy
12 12 1 11 11 5:2816:26 661 Clint Fincher (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
13 13 2 12 12 5:3016:32 662 William Terpstra (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
14 14 2 13 13 5:3216:36 604 Jeremy Snejberg (Jr) Clifton (Central) Boy
15 15 5 14 14 5:3716:51 638 Kyler Young (Sr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Boy
16 16 1 0 5:3716:51 602 Luke Patrick ADVANCE (Sr) Chicago (Wolcott) Boy
17 17 1 15 15 5:3716:53 552 Adam Swanson ADVANCE (Sr) Beecher Boy
18 18 2 16 16 5:3916:57 675 Chris Borschnack (Sr) Herscher Boy
19 19 1 0 5:4017:00 564 Hector Martinez ADVANCE (Sr) Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) 

Boy
20 20 1 17 17 5:4017:01 724 Andrew Brockmeier (Fr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
21 21 1 18 18 5:4117:05 576 Larry Branch (So) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Boy
22 22 2 19 19 5:4217:06 575 Ulises Beltran (Jr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Boy
23 23 2 20 20 5:4217:06 551 Justin Janssen (Jr) Beecher Boy
24 24 1 21 21 5:4217:08 708 Kellen Saindon (Jr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
25 25 3 22 22 5:4317:09 605 Trevor Swanson (So) Clifton (Central) Boy
26 26 4 23 23 5:4317:10 606 Blake Stua (So) Clifton (Central) Boy
27 27 1 0 5:4317:11 673 Connor Price (Fr) Gilman (Iroquois West) Boy
28 28 2 24 24 5:4517:16 709 Vaughn Studer (Jr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
29 29 2 25 25 5:4617:20 747 Alec St. Julien (Jr) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Boy
30 30 1 26 26 5:4617:20 712 Darryl Norwood Jr (So) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) 

Boy
31 31 3 27 27 5:4817:24 663 Caleb Mitchell (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
32 32 6 28 5:4917:28 631 Chris Dobrescu (Jr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) Boy
33 33 3 29 29 5:5017:32 745 Erik Reck (Jr) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Boy
34 34 4 30 30 5:5117:33 746 Nikolas Schnabel (So) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Boy
35 35 3 31 31 5:5117:34 676 Kamden Lockwood (Fr) Herscher Boy
36 36 2 32 32 5:5217:36 760 Jasper Requiron (Sr) Westmont Boy
37 37 2 33 33 5:5317:40 752 Collin Bias (Jr) Peotone Boy
38 38 5 34 34 5:5317:41 740 Jordan Giese (Jr) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Boy
39 39 2 35 35 5:5417:44 565 Axel Burlin (Sr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
40 40 1 0 5:5417:44 737 Liam Driscoll (So) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) Boy
41 41 2 0 5:5517:46 736 Nathanael Rivera (So) Palos Heights (Chicago Christian) 

Boy
42 42 2 36 36 5:5517:47 714 Jacob Czubernat (So) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy

43 43 2 37 37 5:5717:51 728 John Madigan (Sr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
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44 44 3 38 38 5:5717:51 754 Joey Uthe (So) Peotone Boy
45 45 4 39 39 5:5817:55 677 Trevor Stutz (Fr) Herscher Boy
46 46 7 40 5:5817:55 628 Hayden Colclasure (Fr) Elgin (Harvest Christian Academy) 

Boy
47 47 6 41 5:5817:56 744 Trevor Morse (So) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Boy
48 48 3 42 42 5:5817:56 726 Dan Gomez (So) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
49 49 5 43 43 5:5917:58 607 Jerod Snejberg (So) Clifton (Central) Boy
50 50 1 0 5:5917:58 711 Jacob Hyzy (Jr) Manteno Boy
51 51 1 44 44 6:0018:00 694 Marcus Porchia (So) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
52 52 3 45 45 6:0018:01 553 Gustavo Leal (So) Beecher Boy
53 53 3 46 46 6:0018:02 762 Dominic Santore (So) Westmont Boy
54 54 3 47 47 6:0118:05 713 Christian Lamberty (Sr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) 

Boy
55 55 4 48 48 6:0118:05 717 Julio Padilla (Jr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
56 56 5 49 49 6:0218:06 716 Nathaniel Nunez (Jr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
57 57 1 50 50 6:0218:06 653 Casey Kristie (Sr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
58 58 4 51 51 6:0218:07 664 Alex Oldenburger (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
59 59 2 52 52 6:0218:08 693 Tyler Kuchar Hinthorn (Sr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
60 60 4 53 53 6:0318:09 735 Brian Walsh (Jr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
61 61 5 54 54 6:0418:12 729 Aidan Martin (Fr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
62 62 3 55 55 6:0418:13 699 Liam Crowley (Jr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
63 63 3 56 56 6:0518:15 687 Zach Bertino (Fr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
64 64 1 57 57 6:0518:16 599 Michael Valdez (So) Chicago (Rickover Naval Academy) 

Boy
65 65 6 58 6:0518:16 608 Caden Chamness (So) Clifton (Central) Boy
66 66 4 59 59 6:0518:17 761 Jake Dooley (Jr) Westmont Boy
67 67 5 60 60 6:0618:18 678 Nick Bushey (Jr) Herscher Boy
68 68 5 61 61 6:0618:19 766 Elias Hanba (So) Westmont Boy
69 69 1 0 6:0618:20 572 Alias Caraballo (Sr) Chicago (Intrinsic Charter) Boy
70 70 2 62 62 6:0918:27 657 Patrick Shannon (Sr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
71 71 1 0 6:0918:28 710 Joe Chan (Jr) Lisle (Sr.) Boy
72 72 1 63 63 6:0918:29 583 Ivan Diaz (So) Chicago (Phoenix Military Academy) Boy
73 73 4 64 64 6:1018:30 707 Josh Quigley (Sr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
74 74 1 0 6:1018:30 542 TimothÈe Ducrozet (Jr) Arlington Heights (Christian 

Liberty Academy) Boy
75 75 2 0 6:1218:36 543 Jake Elafros (So) Arlington Heights (Christian Liberty 

Academy) Boy
76 76 1 65 65 6:1218:37 546 Joseph Cannon (Jr) Aurora (A. Christian) Boy
77 77 7 66 6:1218:37 610 Caleb Kent (Jr) Clifton (Central) Boy
78 78 6 67 6:1218:38 679 Joe Buckley (Sr) Herscher Boy
79 79 3 68 68 6:1318:39 579 Mauricio Padilla (So) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Boy
80 80 7 69 6:1318:39 738 Brady Barfield (Sr) Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) Boy
81 81 1 70 70 6:1318:40 643 Alex Garcia (So) Elgin (St. Edward) Boy
82 82 6 71 6:1318:41 718 Quong Dang (So) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
83 83 7 72 6:1518:45 721 Steven Wagner (Sr) Melrose Park (Walther Christian) Boy
84 84 4 73 73 6:1518:46 578 Aidan Vasquez (So) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) Boy
85 85 5 74 74 6:1618:48 665 Noah Bezanson (Jr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
86 86 2 75 75 6:1718:51 584 Raul Ortiz (Fr) Chicago (Phoenix Military Academy) Boy
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87 87 1 0 6:1718:51 574 Zion Heath (Sr) Chicago (Marshall) Boy
88 88 6 76 6:1718:51 734 Anthony Vasquez (Fr) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
89 89 4 77 77 6:1718:52 748 Anthony Walker (Jr) Peotone Boy
90 90 2 78 78 6:1718:53 544 JJ Angelo (Jr) Aurora (A. Christian) Boy
91 91 1 0 6:1918:59 554 Jose Uribe (Sr) Chicago (Acero/Garcia) Boy
92 92 7 79 6:2019:00 681 Connor Joffe (Fr) Herscher Boy
93 93 5 80 80 6:2219:06 753 Andrew Grzeskowiak (Jr) Peotone Boy
94 94 4 81 81 6:2219:06 690 Ryan Drysch (So) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
95 95 6 82 6:2219:08 666 Simon Detmer (Sr) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
96 96 5 83 83 6:2219:08 580 Ajrian Velazquez-Wright (Fr) Chicago (Noble/Noble 

Academy) Boy
97 97 6 84 6:2319:10 749 Dereck Walker (So) Peotone Boy
98 98 7 85 6:2419:12 730 Mike Perona (So) Niles (Northridge Prep) Boy
99 99 7 86 6:2419:12 751 Gabe Barta (Fr) Peotone Boy

100 100 5 87 87 6:2419:13 689 Fabyan Damian (Jr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
101 101 1 0 6:2419:13 573 Tom King (Jr) Chicago (LycÈe FranÁais de Chicago) Boy
102 102 3 88 88 6:2419:14 545 Stephen Kersey (Jr) Aurora (A. Christian) Boy
103 103 2 89 89 6:2519:16 647 Jake Middleton (So) Elgin (St. Edward) Boy
104 104 6 90 6:2519:16 763 Connor Alessi (Jr) Westmont Boy
105 105 1 91 91 6:2719:21 615 Jaden Tabak (So) Elgin (E. Academy) Boy
106 106 7 92 6:2819:24 764 Tom Dea (Sr) Westmont Boy
107 107 6 93 6:2919:28 688 Jacob Capalbo (Fr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
108 108 7 94 6:2919:28 691 Matt Gochee (Sr) Joliet (Catholic Academy) Boy
109 109 2 95 95 6:2919:29 616 Christopher Perez (So) Elgin (E. Academy) Boy
110 110 4 96 96 6:3119:35 549 Anthony Gayton (Sr) Beecher Boy
111 111 3 97 97 6:3219:37 582 Kejuan Brown (Jr) Chicago (Phoenix Military Academy) Boy
112 112 3 98 98 6:3519:47 650 Dominic Gaudio (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
113 113 4 99 99 6:3619:49 585 Jorge Reyna (Fr) Chicago (Phoenix Military Academy) Boy
114 114 3 100 100 6:3619:49 570 Nathan Siskel (Fr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
115 115 4 101 101 6:3719:52 652 Zach Jordan (So) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
116 116 1 0 6:3819:55 770 Benjamin Berghammer (Jr) Winnetka (North Shore Country 

Day) Boy
117 117 5 102 102 6:4220:06 698 Jack Baud (Fr) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
118 118 6 103 6:4220:06 581 Matthew Jimenez (Jr) Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) 

Boy
119 119 7 104 6:4420:13 667 Tristan Iwema (So) Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) Boy
120 120 5 105 105 6:4620:19 550 Shawn Giggey (So) Beecher Boy
121 121 5 106 106 6:5120:35 649 Liam Dacre (Fr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
122 122 6 107 6:5220:37 700 Connor Curtis (So) Kankakee (McNamara) Boy
123 123 3 108 108 6:5320:39 640 Matthew Brady (Fr) Elgin (St. Edward) Boy
124 124 2 109 109 6:5420:42 595 Mark Mansilla (Sr) Chicago (Rickover Naval Academy) Boy
125 125 4 110 110 6:5820:55 646 Max Marquez (So) Elgin (St. Edward) Boy
126 126 3 111 111 7:0121:04 596 John Milton (So) Chicago (Rickover Naval Academy) Boy
127 127 4 112 112 7:0221:06 547 Luke Richardson (So) Aurora (A. Christian) Boy
128 128 3 113 113 7:0321:09 617 Bryan Leng (Sr) Elgin (E. Academy) Boy
129 129 1 114 114 7:0321:11 558 Chris Cinkus (So) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
130 130 6 115 7:0821:24 660 Alex Cabrera (Sr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
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131 131 4 116 116 7:0921:27 594 Antonio Gonzalez (Jr) Chicago (Rickover Naval Academy) 
Boy

132 132 2 117 117 7:1221:38 560 Andres Jaimes (Jr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
133 133 5 118 118 7:2422:13 598 Jonathan Sanchez (Jr) Chicago (Rickover Naval Academy) 

Boy
134 134 6 119 7:2422:14 597 Eucevio Ramirez (Jr) Chicago (Rickover Naval Academy) 

Boy
135 135 3 120 120 7:2522:16 561 Nick Rinehart (Fr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
136 136 4 121 121 7:2522:16 571 Chad White (Jr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
137 137 5 122 122 7:2622:19 567 Will Holtz (Sr) Chicago (F.W. Parker) Boy
138 138 4 123 123 7:3022:31 618 Anthony Perez (So) Elgin (E. Academy) Boy
139 139 4 124 124 7:3122:35 559 Isai Davila (Jr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
140 140 5 125 125 7:3722:53 548 Tyler Fischer (Jr) Aurora (A. Christian) Boy
141 141 5 126 126 7:3922:59 557 Alex Cinkus (Jr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
142 142 5 127 127 7:4023:01 622 Conner Jaworski (Sr) Elgin (E. Academy) Boy
143 143 5 128 128 7:4023:02 641 Chris Costales (So) Elgin (St. Edward) Boy
144 144 6 129 7:4323:09 619 Arman Pabani (So) Elgin (E. Academy) Boy
145 145 7 130 7:4623:20 623 Richard Zhang (Sr) Elgin (E. Academy) Boy
146 146 7 131 7:4723:23 655 Fabin Perez (Jr) Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Boy
147 147 5 132 132 7:4823:25 588 Fernando Ruiz (Fr) Chicago (Phoenix Military Academy) 

Boy
148 148 7 133 7:4923:28 600 Elvis Avila (Sr) Chicago (Rickover Naval Academy) Boy
149 149 6 134 7:5023:30 644 Brian Lagtapon (Fr) Elgin (St. Edward) Boy
150 150 7 135 7:5223:36 648 Ehan Wagh (Fr) Elgin (St. Edward) Boy
151 151 6 136 7:5623:49 556 Olman Chaheine (So) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
152 152 7 137 7:5723:52 563 Giovani Armira (Jr) Chicago (C. Hope Academy) Boy
153 153 6 138 7:5723:52 587 Austin Perez (Fr) Chicago (Phoenix Military Academy) Boy
154 154 7 139 9:1327:41 590 Jonathan Lee (So) Chicago (Phoenix Military Academy) 

Boy


